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STATISTIQUES AFFILIES
2024-2025

Fédération

_Jfssc

PAR SERIES

Suisse de Scrabble®

NOMBRE DE CLUBS 28

6D

6C

6B

6A

5D

5C

5B

5A

4D

4c

4B

4A

3B

3A

2B

2A

1B

1A

Nombre
affiliés

14
13

23

13

14
22

17
20

14
13

11

12
31

27

14

Club
AGA
AlG

ARF
BAS
BLE

BRO

BOU
CDF
COoT
CRO
FRI

GLA

LAN

LEM

MAL

MAR
MLC

MOT
MSH
ONE
RIV

SCR
SIO

SIN

TEN
uIT

VOU
YVE

15 12 13 24 19 16 26 14 16 31 68 21
12 10 17 20 18 28 18 18 62

16

12

326
315

Totaux

19

28

11

2023-2024

11

Différence
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